Monthly Progress Report of Plan Expendii

16.

ure for the Month of June-2015 under Annual Plan 2015-

(Rs. in lakh)

TS. No

Name of Sector/ Scheme/Unit

Budget
Estimate
2015-16

Expdr.

up to
previous
month

Expdr. during

the month

Progressive
Expenditure

Rural Development Sector

Integrated Development of rural
village/DRDB

Capital Head MH 4515 BB4 (1)(3) —
Rural Development Board for works to
be carried out under IDRV. General ’
component.

12300.00

449.69

648.25

1097.94

MH 4515 BB4(2)(3) -Rural
Development Borad for works to be
carried out under IDRV . SCP
Component

2700.00

98.71

142.30

241.01

Total of IDRV/DRDB(a+b)

15000.00

548.40

790.55

1338.95

Revenue Head

MH 2515 B.7 (1){1) Mini Master Plan for
Development of rural villages (sub Head)

198.00

34.15

5:39

39.54

Total of Mini Master Plan (Revenue)

198.00

34.15

5.39

39.54

Total Rural Development Sector/RD

Unit (a+2)

15198.00

582.55

795.94

1378.49

b)

Agriculture & Allied Sector

L

ANIMAL HUBANDRY

Mh 4403 bb.3 (1){1) - (Capital) Veterinary
Services & Control of contagious diseases
in Hospitals & dispensaries.

300.00

Release of funds of Rs. 50.00 crores to I&FC Department under MH-4515(Plan) DRDB Ist Quarter of the
financial year 2015-16 dated 07.05.2015,




