Monthly Progress Report of Plan Expenditure for the Month of June-2015 under Annual Plan 2015-

(Rs. in lakh)

				(113. III lakil)	
S. No	Name of Sector/ Scheme/Unit	Budget Estimate 2015-16	Expdr. up to previous month	Expdr. during the month	Progressive Expenditure
А	Rural Development Sector				
1	Integrated Development of rural village/DRDB				
a	Capital Head MH 4515 BB4 (1)(3) – Rural Development Board for works to be carried out under IDRV. General component.	12300.00	449.69	648.25	1097.94
b)	MH 4515 BB4(2)(3) –Rural Development Borad for works to be carried out under IDRV . SCP Component	2700.00	98.71	142.30	241.01
	Total of IDRV/DRDB(a+b)	15000.00	548.40	790.55	1338.95
ii	Revenue Head				
	MH 2515 B.7 (1)(1) Mini Master Plan for Development of rural villages (sub Head)	198.00	34.15	5.39	39.54
	Total of Mini Master Plan (Revenue)	198.00	34.15	5.39	39.54
	Total Rural Development Sector/RD Unit (a+2)	15198.00	582.55	795.94	1378.49
b)	Agriculture & Allied Sector				
	ANIMAL HUBANDRY Mh 4403 bb.3 (1)(1) – (Capital) Veterinary Services & Control of contagious diseases in Hospitals & dispensaries.	300.00			

Release of funds of Rs. 50.00 crores to I&FC Department under MH-4515(Plan) DRDB Ist Quarter of the financial year 2015-16 dated 07.05.2015.